o 12
Par 34
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Ivar Rajamets

05/07/16 07:03

Mandrik TSekenjuk | 05/07/16 07:03

Andry Raudkivi

Sander Kais

Karel Uksvarav

joosep bork

Renee Parnpuu

05/07/16 07:03
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3] 2

+5| 63
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+2| 60
4 3

+6| 64
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-2
-2
+5
+6
+11
+11
+13
+8
+14
+17

56 | -2 |56
56 | -2 |56
63 | +5 |63
64
127
69
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66
130
75 | +17|75
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__1]2]314]5]6]7 8]0 [10]11]12[13 14]15 116 |17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/4,3,3,/3/4|5 /3 /3|3 /3|3 33|33 )|3 | 3| 58

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

33/38 /3433|285 6.2|/3.4/3.2|35/3.2|29 4.7
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Small competition * 23.12.2024 20:28 (2)

18

3
7
2
7

29/29/3.3/2.8/63.6

PN N

5
4
3
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11

7
3

3
2
8

5.6
29
89
45
11
6

16%

49%

25%
6%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/280981

